
 

 

To reserve your place, call  

3109 7359 
 

 

 
 

Justice Centre Information Sessions for Claimants 
 

 

USM 1: How to apply to the Unified Screening Mechanism (USM) 

How to make a claim for protection in Hong Kong. 
 

USM 2: How to prepare for the USM 

What to do and expect after you have made a claim for protection in Hong Kong. 
 

Know Your Rights – Your rights in Hong Kong, including in relation to immigration, the police, food, housing, health care, education, employment, 

marriage, and children. 

 

 

Drop-in Questions and Answers about your Claim – If you have questions about your claim, 

drop in and ask on Thursday morning from 10am - 12pm on 18/F.  Bring your own interpreter. 

 

 

 

Date Time Topic Language 

Tuesday, 15 July 2pm - 5pm USM 1: How to apply Urdu/Bengali 

Wednesday, 16 July 2pm - 5pm Know Your Rights Arabic/Somali 

Thursday, 17 July 2pm - 5pm USM 2: How to prepare Tamil/Nepali 

Tuesday, 22 July 2pm - 5pm USM 1: How to apply Arabic/Somali 

Wednesday, 23 July 2pm - 5pm Know Your Rights Urdu/Bengali 

Thursday, 24 July 2pm - 5pm USM 2: How to prepare French (no English) 

Tuesday, 29 July 2pm - 5pm USM 1: How to apply Indonesian/Tagalog 

Wednesday, 30 July 2pm - 5pm Know Your Rights Cantonese (no English) 

Thursday, 31 July 2pm - 5pm USM 2: How to prepare Arabic/Somali 

Tuesday, 5 August 2pm - 5pm USM 1: How to apply Tamil/Nepali 

Thursday, 7 August 2pm - 5pm Know Your Rights Indonesian/Tagalog 

Tuesday, 12 August 2pm - 5pm USM 2: How to prepare Urdu/Bengali 

Thursday, 14 August 2pm - 5pm USM 1: How to apply Cantonese (no English) 

Tuesday, 19 August 2pm - 5pm Know Your Rights Tamil/Nepali 

Thursday, 21 August 2pm - 5pm USM 2: How to prepare Indonesian/Tagalog 

Tuesday, 26 August 3pm - 6pm USM 1: How to apply French (no English) 

Thursday, 28 August 2pm - 5pm USM 2: How to prepare Cantonese (no English) 

 
 
 

 Each session will include easy-to-understand information about the topic. 

 After each session, you can talk to us individually and privately: 

o Questions and answers about YOUR situation and help available. 

o For USM sessions, an individual and private assessment interview if you would 

like individual services in YOUR  case.  We will explain how we can help with 

individual services. 

 Food and drinks and HK$60/adult and HK$30/child aged 3-12 years will be provided. 

 If you are more than 30 minutes late, you cannot attend the session or receive any 

money. 

 



 

 

 
Directions 

 
 You can find us at: 
 

 
 

Bus: From Sheung Wan Station (exit A1), take westbound buses 5S, 1, or 905 to 
CENTRE STREET stop or 113 to EASTERN STREET stop. 
 
Tram: From Sheung Wan Station (exit B) or Central Station (exit B1), take westbound 
tram to 84W, EASTERN STREET stop. 
 
Walking: We are a 10-minute walk from Sheung Wan Station, and a 20-minute walk 
from the Central Star Ferry pier. 
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TRAM 
Eastern 

Street stop 

BUS 
Centre 
Street stop 

HKRAC, 18
th

 Floor, 202 Centre, 202-204 Des Voeux Road West, Sai 
Ying Pun 

(In the same building as the Mannings pharmacy. Entrance on 

Kwai Heung St). 

 

QUEENS ROAD WEST 

SUN YAT SEN  
MEMORIAL PARK CONNAUGHT ROAD 

 

17th Floor, 202 Centre, 202-204 Des Voeux Road West,  
Sai Ying Pun 


